Anwarul Uloom College
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New Mallepally, Hyderabad - 500 001, T.S., India.
(Affiliated to Osmania University)

POST GRADUATION COURSES
111 - SEMESTER
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ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) T
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD 6 5;5
Affiliated to Osmania University [514=
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.A. ENGLISH FEB - 2024

M.A. ENGLISH
lll SEMESTER

PASSED

1062-22-009-001
1062-22-009-004
1062-22-009-008
1062-22-009-011
1062-22-009-015
1062-22-009-019
1062-22-009-022
1062-22-009-027
1062-22-009-030
1062-22-009-033

1062-22-009-002
1062-22-009-006
1062-22-009-009
1062-22-009-013
1062-22-009-016
1062-22-009-020
1062-22-009-023
1062-22-009-028
1062-22-009-031
1062-22-009-034

1062-22-009-003
1062-22-009-007
1062-22-009-010
1062-22-009-014
1062-22-009-018
1062-22-009-021
1062-22-009-025
1062-22-009-029
1062-22-009-032
1062-22-009-035

1062-22-009-036 (31)

PROMOTED

1062-22-009-005 1062-22-009-012 1062-22-009-017

(03)
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Controllkr of Examinations
Anwarul Uloom College

HEE
Section Incharge
Anwarul Uloom College

AddlI. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University



NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD
Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Com. FEB — 2024

ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) @

e

M.Com.
Il SEMESTER

PASSED

1062-22-408-001
1062-22-408-004
1062-22-408-007
1062-22-408-012
1062-22-408-018
1062-22-408-021
1062-22-408-025
1062-22-408-029
1062-22-408-033

1062-22-408-002
1062-22-408-005
1062-22-408-008
1062-22-408-013
1062-22-408-019
1062-22-408-022
1062-22-408-026
1062-22-408-030
1062-22-408-034

1062-22-408-003
1062-22-408-006
1062-22-408-011
1062-22-408-017
1062-22-408-020
1062-22-408-024
1062-22-408-027
1062-22-408-031
1062-22-408-036

1062-22-408-037

(28)

PROMOTED
1062-22-408-009
1062-22-408-023
1062-22-408-038

Z%tflncharge

Anwarul Uloom College

1062-22-408-010
1062-22-408-028

1062-22-408-014
1062-22-408-032

(07)

Controlle\r of Examinations
Anwarul Uloom College

Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) S
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD %@j
Affiliated to Osmania University 2=
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Botany (Cytogenetics)
FEB - 2024

M.Sc. Botany (Cytogenetics)

Il SEMESTER

PASSED

1062-22-502-001 1062-22-502-002 1062-22-502-003
1062-22-502-004 1062-22-502-005 1062-22-502-006
1062-22-502-007 1062-22-502-008 1062-22-502-009

1062-22-502-011 1062-22-502-012 (11)
PROMOTED
1062-22-502-010 (01)
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arninations  Addl. Controller of Examinations
Anwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom College Osmania University



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) -
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD % ﬁ
- '3 —

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Chemistry (Organic Chemistry)
FEB - 2024

M.Sc. Chemistry (Organic Chemistry)

[l SEMESTER

PASSED
1062-22-503-002 1062-22-503-003 1062-22-503-005
1062-22-503-007 1062-22-503-008 1062-22-503-010

1062-22-503-011 1062-22-503-012 (08)
PROMOTED
1062-22-503-001 1062-22-503-006 1062-22-503-009
(03)

L

Section Incharge Controller of Examinations  Addl. Controller of Examinations
Anwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom College Osmania University



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD %
- - ~—

Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied Mathematics)
FEB - 2024

M.Sc. Mathematics (Applied Mathematics)

lll SEMESTER
PASSED
1062-22-506-001 1062-22-506-005 1062-22-506-006
1062-22-506-007 1062-22-506-008 1062-22-506-010
1062-22-506-011 1062-22-506-013 (08)
PROMOTED

1062-22-506-002 1062-22-506-003 1062-22-506-004
1062-22-506-009 1062-22-506-012 (05)
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Controller'of f x{minations Addl. Controller of Examinations
Anwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom College Osmania University



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD
Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY FEB - 2024

M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY

lll SEMESTER

PASSED
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1062-22-518-001
1062-22-518-004
1062-22-518-007
1062-22-518-011
1062-22-518-014

1062-22-518-002
1062-22-518-005
1062-22-518-008
1062-22-518-012
1062-22-518-015

1062-22-518-003
1062-22-518-006
1062-22-518-009
1062-22-518-013

1062-22-518-017 (15)

PROMOTED

1062-22-518-010 1062-22-518-016 (02)
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Séction Incharge Controll&e .bf Ex/aminations

Anwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom College Osmania University

Addl. Controller of Examinations



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD
Affiliated to Osmania University
The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Bio-Technology
FEB - 2024

M.Sc. Bio-Technology

Il SEMESTER

PASSED

1062-22-516-001
1062-22-516-004
1062-22-516-008
1062-22-516-011
1062-22-516-014
1062-22-516-017
1062-22-516-020
1062-22-516-025
1062-22-516-032
1062-22-516-035
1062-22-516-039
1062-22-516-044
1062-22-516-048

PROMOTED

1062-22-516-007
1062-22-516-027
1062-22-516-037

SlE

ection Incharge
Anwarul Uloom College
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Controll’Fr

Anwarul Uloom College

1062-22-516-002
1062-22-516-005
1062-22-516-009
1062-22-516-012
1062-22-516-015
1062-22-516-018
1062-22-516-021
1062-22-516-026
1062-22-516-033
1062-22-516-036
1062-22-516-041
1062-22-516-045

1062-22-516-022
1062-22-516-029
1062-22-516-047

X /- ‘{/.”
\Examinations

1062-22-516-003
1062-22-516-006
1062-22-516-010
1062-22-516-013
1062-22-516-016
1062-22-516-019
1062-22-516-023
1062-22-516-028
1062-22-516-034
1062-22-516-038
1062-22-516-042
1062-22-516-046

(37)

1062-22-516-024
1062-22-516-030

(08)
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Addl. Controller of Examinations

Osmania University



ANWARUL ULOOM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

The Provisional Result Sheet of M.Sc. Nutrition & Dietetics

NEW MALLEPALLY, HYDERABAD
Affiliated to Osmania University

FEB - 2024

PASSED

1062-22-520-001
1062-22-520-005
1062-22-520-009
1062-22-520-014
1062-22-520-018
1062-22-520-022
1062-22-520-026
1062-22-520-030
1062-22-520-034
1062-22-520-038
1062-22-520-042
1062-22-520-047
1062-22-520-051
1062-22-520-055
1062-22-520-059
1062-22-520-063
1062-22-520-068
1062-22-520-073
1062-22-520-077
1062-22-520-082
1062-22-520-087
1062-22-520-092

PROMOTED

1062-22-520-013
1062-22-520-096

M.Sc. Nutrition & Dietetics

lll SEMESTER

1062-22-520-002
1062-22-520-006
1062-22-520-010
1062-22-520-015
1062-22-520-019
1062-22-520-023
1062-22-520-027
1062-22-520-031
1062-22-520-035
1062-22-520-039
1062-22-520-043
1062-22-520-048
1062-22-520-052
1062-22-520-056
1062-22-520-060
1062-22-520-064
1062-22-520-069
1062-22-520-074
1062-22-520-079
1062-22-520-083
1062-22-520-088
1062-22-520-093

1062-22-520-067

1062-22-520-003
1062-22-520-007
1062-22-520-011
1062-22-520-016
1062-22-520-020
1062-22-520-024
1062-22-520-028
1062-22-520-032
1062-22-520-036
1062-22-520-040
1062-22-520-045
1062-22-520-049
1062-22-520-053
1062-22-520-057
1062-22-520-061
1062-22-520-065
1062-22-520-070
1062-22-520-075
1062-22-520-080
1062-22-520-085
1062-22-520-089
1062-22-520-095

1062-22-520-072

1062-22-520-004
1062-22-520-008
1062-22-520-012
1062-22-520-017
1062-22-520-021
1062-22-520-025
1062-22-520-029
1062-22-520-033
1062-22-520-037
1062-22-520-041
1062-22-520-046
1062-22-520-050
1062-22-520-054
1062-22-520-058
1062-22-520-062
1062-22-520-066
1062-22-520-071
1062-22-520-076
1062-22-520-081
1062-22-520-086
1062-22-520-090

(87)

1062-22-520-094
(05)
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Addl. Controller of Examinations
Osmania University
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Section Incharge Control e)o Exéminations

Anwarul Uloom College Anwarul Uloom College



